
Budget Object SummaryBudget03a

Model OB19-01 2018/19 ORIGINAL BUDGET Fiscal Year 2018/19

Fund 01 GeneralFund   

Revenue Description Amount
Percentage of 

Sources

100.00%865,771 8000 Revenue

Total Revenue 100.00%865,771 

Expenditure Description Amount
Percentage of 

Sources

1000 Certificated Salaries

73.07%632,576 1100 CertificatedTeachersSalaries

Total 1000 73.07%632,576 

3000 Benefits

11.84%102,474 3100

.01%77 3200

1.02%8,838 3300

12.34%106,870 3400

.04%304 3500

1.69%14,632 3600

Total 3000 26.93%233,195 

Total Expenditure 100.00%865,771 

Starting Balance

+ Revenues

- Expenditures

- Budgeted Reserves & Fund Bal

= Unappropriated Balance 0 

865,771 

865,771 

0 

0 

Starting Balance

+ Total  Revenues

= Total Sources 865,771 

7000 %

6000 %
%

%

26.93%Benefits

5000

4000

3000

%

73.07%Certificated Salaries

2000

1000

Percentage of 

Sources
AmountDescriptionExpenditure

- Total Expenditures 100.00%

.00%= Unappropriated Balance 0 

- Total Budgeted Reserves and Fund Balance .00%

632,576 

233,195 

0 

865,771 

865,771 

0 

Selection Grouped by Account Type, (Org = 6, Restricted? = Y, Control? = N, Fund = 01, Resource = 

1400, Object Digit = 2) Page 1 of 1

Generated for Pam Ragan (PRAGAN), Jun  6 2018 10:31AM006 - Biggs Unified School District


