Budget03a

Budget Object Summary

Model OB19-01 2018/19 ORIGINAL BUDGET

Fiscal Year 2018/19

Fund 01 GeneralFund

Revenue	Description	Amount	Percentage o Sources
8000	Revenue	865,771	100.00%
	Total Revenue	865,771	100.00%
Expenditure	Description	Amount	Percentage of Sources
1000 Certificated Sal	laries		
1100	CertificatedTeachersSalaries	632,576	73.07%
	Total 1000	632,576	73.07%
3000 Benefits			
3100		102,474	11.84%
3200		77	.01%
3300		8,838	1.02%
3400		106,870	12.34%
3500		304	.04%
3600		14,632	1.69%
	Total 3000	233,195	26.93%
	Total Expenditure	865,771	100.00%

Starting Balance	0	
+ Revenues	865,771	
- Expenditures	865,771	
- Budgeted Reserves & Fund Bal	0	
= Unappropriated Balance	0	

	Starting Balance + Total Revenues = Total Sources	0 865,771 865,771	
Expenditure	Description	Amount	Percentage of Sources
1000	Certificated Salaries	632,576	73.07%
2000			%
3000	Benefits	233,195	26.93%
4000			%
5000			%
6000			%
7000			%
	- Total Expenditures	865,771	100.00%
	- Total Budgeted Reserves and Fund Balance	0	.00%
	= Unappropriated Balance	0	.00%